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RECTANGULAR ILLUMINATED MIRROR + MAGNIFIER

ROSLMM
single side light 10W 1500lmB65.725

B65.725

44 IP44.00 *+ integrated enlargement mirror

Family

27
30
40

2700K
3000K
4000K

N
A

non dim
0-10V

Color tempOption / Wattage / Lumens IP Rating

120
277

120V input
277V input

Input voltageMagnifier Driver

example...

date 
customer
project
quantity

US LED IP
44
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Side illumination with magnifier 

distance from the mirror – magnifying factor:
1.9” – x 1,1
5.9” – x 1,6
9.8” – x 2,7
11.8” – x 4,0
13.8”  – x 8,0 

N, A

remote 
driver box 

Note: *Small magnification mirror is inset into the main mirror only 
on orders of 10 or more.  For orders of quantities less than 10, the 
magnification mirror is adhered to the surface of the main mirror.
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